
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 
and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference (if 

any) 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 

2 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07942589 

Name of Company 

(8) Sian Flooring Limited 

We (b) lan William Kings and Steven Philip Ross 

1 St James’ Gate, Newcastle upon Tyne NE1 4AD 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 
at(c) 27 May 2015 

Signed J~ Date 01 June 2015 

lan Wilham Kings For Official Use 

1 St James’ Gate, Newcastle upon Liquidation Section Post Room 
Tyne NE1 4AD 

cos. ()Emny 
10/08/2015 #124 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

SIAN FLOORING LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of Sian Flooring Limited 

on the 27th day of May 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Buzzeo, James 

Signed SS = 

pata OQ Ne ois 



A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Assets not Subject to Charge 
Debtors (Pre-Appomtment) 57,031 17,024 

Available to preferential creditors 57,031 17,024 



‘ 

Al —-SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 17,024 

Liabilities 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 17,024 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 17,024 

Debts secured by floating charge 0 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 17,024 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Associated Creditors (30,589) 
HM Revenue and Customs (70,976) 
Trade and Expense Creditors (142,244) 

(243,809) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors (226,785) 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Share Capital 
Ordinary (100) 

(100) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (226,885) 

Signature Date nw 7 ph wd Al O / rw] 

eprsoud |, 

Y
O
N
 

wuodeiey 
e/| 

p
a
u
]
 

000 
00 

801‘S 
Had 

S
T
A
M
 

28pasioary 
sypAl 

uoNsuTTTO MA 